






Base Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
151 P0689151 COMPRESSION SPRING 181 P0689181 IDLER BRACKET
152 P0689152 ROLLER 182 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM
153 P0689153 COMPRESSION SPRING (INFEED) 183 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12
154 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM 184 P0689184 SPROCKET
155 P0689155 SPROCKET 185 P0689185 SPACER
156 P0689156 BEARING BLOCK 186 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
157 P0689157 RETAINER 187 PSBS05M BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 20
158 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 188 P0689188 CHAIN
159 P0689159 SIDE COVER (LH) 189 PFB08M FLANGE BOLT M5-.8 X 10
160 PHTEK16M TAP SCREW M5 X 25 190 P6000 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ
161 P0689161 CORD SPOOL 191 P0689191 BEARING RETAINER
162 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM 192 P0689192 SPINDLE WASHER
163 P0689163 MAGNET 193 P0689193 SPROCKET
164 P0689164 PLATEN 194 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM
165 P0689165 GUIDE 195 P0689195 SPACER
166 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 196 PSBS26M BUTTON HD CAP SCR M4-.7 X 12
167 P0689167 COLUMN 197 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
171 P0689171 ELEVATING SCREW 198 P0689198 SPECIAL ADJUSTER SCREW
172 P0689172 BASE 199 PR39M EXT RETAINING RING 8MM
173-1 P0689173-1 SPECIAL NUT 200 P0689200 STEP BRACKET
174 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20 201 P0689201 STEP
175 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 202 P0689202 SHAFT
176 PFH27M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 6 203 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16
177 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM 204 P0689204 STEEL BALL 6MM
178 P0689178 TABLE SUPPORT 205 P0689205 COMPRESSION SPRING
179 P0689179 EXTENSION TABLE 206 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1 X 6
180 P0689180 ROLLER PLATE (RIGHT) 207 PRP01M ROLL PIN 4 X 18



-38- G0689 13" Planer

Warning Labels Breakdown and List

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
301 PLABEL-15B HEARING PROTECTION LABEL VS 306 PLABEL-12C READ MANUAL LABEL VS
302 P0689302 MACHINE ID LABEL 307 P0689307 GRIZZLY LOGO LABEL
303 PLABEL-57A GLASSES/RESPIRATOR LABEL VS 308 PLABEL-62C DISCONNECT POWER LABEL HS
304 P0689304 MODEL NUMBER LABEL 309 P0689309 REMOVE COVER LABEL
305 PLABEL-14A ELECTRICITY LABEL 0.7"

301

302
303

304

305
306

307

308

309







WARRANTY AND RETURNS




